**State College** Membership Form AAUW advances equity for women and girls through research, education, and advocacy.

AAUW is a nonprofit, nonpartisan organization with 1,000+ local branches and partners.

(PLEASE PRINT) Name		Date
Address	City	State Zip
Phone	_E-mail	

## (Signature) \_\_\_\_\_

I earned an associate's, bachelor's or higher degree from an accredited school (includes RN).

School (beyond high school)	State	Degree Year	Degree

Please list current employer and position OR if retired, most recent one: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Now retired?

## In joining AAUW, list in order your #1, 2, 3 interests from below:

AWARDS; BOOK CLUB; BOOK WORKSHOP/SALE; COMMUNICATIONS; DIVERSITY; EDUCATION; FINANCE; GRANTS DISTRIBUTION; LEADERSHIP; MEMBERSHIP; PROGRAMS; PUBLIC POLICY; SCHOLARSHIPS; STEM\_\_\_\_\_

## 2023-2024 DUES: \$92/year (includes membership in local branch, state & national orgs)

State College Branch: \$8; AAUW-PA: \$12; AAUW National: \$72 (\$67 is tax deductible)

- E-student (grad/undergrads at AAUW partner schools) includes Penn State FREE
- Grad/undergrads attending a non-AAUW partner school \$18.81 total

NEED INFO? VISIT <u>aauw.org</u> and <u>aauwstatecollege.org</u> WRITE <u>info@aauwstatecollege.org</u>

**JOIN ONLINE:** <u>www.aauw.org/membership</u> **JOIN VIA MAIL:** Send completed form/check to AAUW State College, P.O. Box 735, State College, PA 16804.